
                        EXAMINATION BRANCH
                        OSMANIA UNIVERSITY

                                    HYDERABAD – 500 007

No.001/MBA/Exams/2014                         Date :  01.09.2014

Master of Applied Management (MAM) (Dual Degree Course in Management)

II-Semester (Regular) and I-Semester (Backlog) Examinations September,  2014

Time Table

TIME : 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

II-Semester (Regular)

DAY DATE PAPER TITLE OF THE PAPER

Tuesday 09.09.2014 I English – II

Thursday 11.09.2014 II Second Language – II 

Monday 15.09.2014 III Business Statistics

Wednesday 17.09.2014 IV Principles of Management

Friday 19.09.2014 V Financial Management

Monday 22.09.2014 VI Computer Applications

I-Semester (Backlog)
                

DAY DATE PAPER TITLE OF THE PAPER

Wednesday 10.09.2014 I English – I 

Friday 12.09.2014 II Second Language – I 

Tuesday 16.09.2014 III Business Mathematics

Thursday 18.09.2014 IV Fundamentals of Accounting

Saturday 20.09.2014 V Managerial Economics

Tuesday 23.09.2014 VI Business Communication

          Sd/-                                                                                                   Sd/-
A C O E (MBA)                                                          CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


